6. Candidates who have already applied for the posts under Advertisement No. SFS/03/2024 
must reapply as per the present notification.  

Application Fee: 

Application Fee is Rs. 3000/- (Rupees Three Thousand Only) for UR/OBC/EWS candidates and Rs. 
2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) for SC/ST candidates. Application Fee once 
submitted is non-refundable in any circumstances.  

Important Dates 
S.No. Particulars Date 

1. Online Application portal link www.kmclu.ac.in 
2. Date of opening Online Application Form 05.12.2025